Company

COCKTAILS (RTD)

Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly

Foley Family Wines and Spirits
Foley Family Wines and Spirits
Foley Family Wines and Spirits
Foley Family Wines and Spirits
Foley Family Wines and Spirits

Greener WatersLLC

Lets VAQIT Corporation
Lets VAQIT Corporation
Lets VAQIT Corporation

HARD CIDER

Tieton Cider Works
Tieton Cider Works
Tieton Cider Works

HARD SELTZER FLAVORED
Articulate
Articulate
Articulate
Articulate

Brand

Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly
Drink Wisconsinbly

Lighthouse
SABE
SABE
SABE
SABE

High Octane Lemonade

VAQIT
VAQIT
VAQIT

Tieton Cider Works
Tieton Cider Works
Tieton Cider Works

NUTRL
NUTRL
NUTRL
NUTRL

2025 Canned Challenge Plus
Winners List

Product

Brandy Old Fashioned
Orange Vodka Cocktail
Cherry Lime Vodka Cocktail
Cran Apple Vodka Cocktail

SABE Moscow Mule
SABE Margarita

SABE Mojito

SABE Espresso Martini
SABE Grapefruit Paloma

High Octane Lemonade

Strawberry Guava
Clementine Pineapple
White Peach Ginger

Cranberry Cider
Huckleberry
Spiced Pecan

NURTLLime
NUTRL Orange
NUTRL Strawberry
NUTRL Pineapple

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc
Version two: November 18,2025

Award

Gold
Gold
Gold
Double Gold

Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold

Gold

Bronze
Gold
Silver

Gold
Double Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver

Score

92
91
93
95

86
86
91
87
91

92

84
93
86

43
46
37

93
86
91
87



Company

Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo
Spirit of Gallo

THC-INFUSED
Easy Man

Gigli
Gigli
Gigli
Gigli
Gigli
Nowadays
Nowadays

oHHo

SAKE

SOTO SAKE CORPORATION

PACKAGING &DESIGN
BergWorkshop
Currently Wine Co.

Brand

High Noon Tequila Seltzer
High Noon Tequila Seltzer
High Noon Tequila Seltzer
High Noon Tequila Seltzer
High Noon Vodka Seltzer
High Noon Vodka Seltzer
High Noon Vodka Seltzer
High Noon Vodka Seltzer

Easy Man

Gigli
Gigli
Gigli
Gigli
Gigli

Nowadays
Nowadays

oHHo

SOTO JUNMAI

Devious Cocktails
Currently Wine Co.

Note: Most products scored on 100 pt system.

2025 Canned Challenge Plus
Winners List

Product

High Noon Tequila Strawberry
High Noon Tequila Lime

High Noon Tequila Grapefruit
High Noon Tequila Passionfruit
Vodka Watermelon Seltzer
Vodka Black Cherry Seltzer
Vodka Grapefruit Seltzer
Vodka Pineapple Seltzer

Easy Man Salt + Lime THC-Infused Beer

Blood Orange Margarita 4-pack
Blueberry Lemonade 4-pack
Raspberry Ginger Mule 4-pack
Pineapple Mojito 4-pack
Cherry Limeade 4-pack

THC Canned Cocktail - 5mg; Original
THC Canned Cocktail - 5mg; Citrus

oHHo Blood Orange and Pomegranate 5mg THC Infused Seltzer

SOTO Junmai Sake

Devious Cocktails Launch Series
Sauvignon Blanc

Produced by Wine Country Network, Inc

Version two: November 18,2025

Award

Gold

Gold

Double Gold
Gold

Gold

Silver
Double Gold
Gold

Bronze

Silver
Silver
Gold
Double Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Gold

Double Gold

Gold
Double Gold

Score
91
92
95
91
91
86
95
92

30
87
88
91
95
92

87
89
91

95

95



